Kasalar

Uriin

ZALMAN N5TF 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX MIDT KASA

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH

GAMING

VENTO VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLI ATX MIDT

KASA

ZALMAN N5MF 700W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-S6060B 300W SIYAH SLIM mATX KASA

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

Marka

Zalman

Zalman

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Zalman

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

69,00

116,00

119,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

139,00

189,00

199,00

49,00

59,00

59,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ZALMAN N5MF ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-8975B 550W 3X RGB GAMING KASA

VENTO VS116F 300W MIDI TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 500W (PEAK) KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ MESH

KASA

VENTO VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO FSP VG3400S 750W GEN5 80+ PSU ATX3.0 KASA

VENTO VG12AL 850W 80+ GEN5 (HD2-850W) PSU KASA

VENTO VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO VG4200S 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

Zalman

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

69,00

69,00

69,00

79,00

89,00

99,00

139,00

139,00

139,00

159,00

199,00

259,00

usD
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usb

usb

usb

usb
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